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1 HSS25005 C AATIKAH RAHMAN English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Biology ADVANCE ASSAMESE , 

2 HSS25010 C ABJANA KHATUN English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology •-o,,. "-.. :--- , 

3 HSS25014 C Aditya Bora English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics 

4 HSS25018 C Akash Karmakar English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

5 HSS25022 C Ali Arslan Haidar English Environmental Science Hindi PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

6 HSS25032 C Anisha Razia English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

7 HSS25037 C Annanya Saikia English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

8 HSS25042 C ANWESHA SARKER English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

9 HSS25047 C Astha kashyap English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

10 HSS25051 C Ayush Chakraborty English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

11 HSS25059 C Bandita Das English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

12 HSS25063 C Begum Sukhi Aktara English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

13 HSS25067 C Bhaskar jyoti das English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

14 HSS25073 C BIKI ROY English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

15 HSS25079 C Bitupon Dyti Sarmah English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

16 HSS25083 C Chaya Rajbongshi English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

17 HSS25088 C David Tamuli English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

18 HSS25093 C DHANJIT RAJBONGSHI English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

19 HSS25098 C DIANA DEVI English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

20 HSS25104 C Dipankar Barman English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

21 HSS25108 C Disha Lahkar English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

22 HSS25112 C Eben Vursila Nampui English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

23 HSS25118 C Gitanjali Debi English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

24 HSS25122 C Harbriza Borah English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

25 HSS25125 C Harshita Kalita English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

26 HSS25128 C Himan barman English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

27 HSS25134 C HRISHITA BAISHYA English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

28 HSS25137 C Hritik Kumar Rai English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology PHYSICAL EDUCATION ANO SPORTS 
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30 HSS25145 C JEETPAL DEKA English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

31 HSS25148 C JITU MEDHI English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

32 HSS25152 C JUNAU TERANGPI English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

33 HSS25155 c Jyotimoy Oas English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology ADVANCE ASSAMESE 

34 HSS25159 C KANCHAN KUMARI English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

35 HSS25162 c Karan Prasad English Environmental Science Hindi PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

36 HSS25165 C KASHMIREE NATH English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 
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37 HSS25169 C Khushboo Kumari English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology I.JI : 
38 HSS25172 C Krishnanga Pathak English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ',_1, ' 

\ -' - 39 HSS2S176 C Kusumita Sarkar English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 
,- ,,., -- 40 HSS2S179 C Lekhajyoti Poddar English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology - .,,,,~ (.-

- 41 HSS25182 C MANAS JYOTI DAS English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology - -
.... 

42 HSS25186 C MANJUWARA BEGUM English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology - 43 HSS25189 C MASOOM ALAM English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

44 HSS25192 C Mehek Karmakar English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

45 HSS25195 C Monmon Saikia English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

46 HSS25198 C Muhammad Atikur Rahman English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

47 HSS25201 C NAJMA HEPTULLA English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

48 HSS25205 C Neha Chayengia English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

49 HSS25208 C Nikita Roy English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

50 HSS25212 C Nistha Chirom English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

51 HSS25215 C PADMINI SORO English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

52 HSS25218 C Pari Soro English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

53 HSS25221 C Plabita Das English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

54 HSS25224 C PRAGYAN JYOTI KALITA English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

55 HSS25227 C Pranita Sutradhar English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

S6 HSS25230 C Prastuti lngti English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

57 HSS25234 C Prem Kumar Das English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

58 HSS25238 C Priyangchi Deka English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

59 HSS25241 C PURNIMA GUPTA English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

60 HSS25244 C Raina Das Raina Das English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

61 HSS25248 C Rakesh Sarkar English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

62 HSS25251 C Ratul haque Choudhury English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

63 HSS25254 C RICHIKA INGTIPI English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

64 HSS25257 C Ringhamdi Bodo English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

65 HSS25261 C Rituraj Rajbongshi English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

66 HS525266 C Roslyn Lalneimawi Thiek English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

67 HSS25269 C Rupam Kalita English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

68 H SS25272 C Ruptrishna Das English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

69 H SS25277 C SAHINA AKTAR English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

S525281 70 H C sasanka kumae English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

71 H 5525285 C Shafin Mostaque Kazi English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

5525289 72 H C Shehryar Rahman English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

73 HS S25293 C Slddhant Mahajan English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 
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74 HSS25296 C SNEHA KASHYAP English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 1101 ,,t;;J:,.,:,'t} 
75 HSS25299 C SOWATI KUMARI KUSWAHA English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology \\:0\ ~J.,.._.; 

) 
76 HSS25303 C SUMIT THAOSEN English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~?6~~~ . .; • 
77 HSS25308 C Swayam Nayak English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology ~,, uuvao,:? 

78 HSS25311 C Tanmoy nath English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 
79 HSS25315 C Thongam Roshi Devi English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

80 HSS25318 C Tribeni Das English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

81 HSS25322 C UDOY DAS English Environmental Science Assamese PHYSICS Chemistry Mathematics Biology 

82 HSS25326 C VICK PRATIM BARMAN English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

83 HSS25330 C Vivek Banik No name English Environmental Science Alternative English PHYSICS Chemistry Biology PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 
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